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2018 - Action Asia X-Trail TAIWAN BRSO EEHE &

Name
Peng Hsien Tsai
SXZ! A3 | Money Ho
Isao Okada
Ho-jen Lu
Francois Kruger
Al & | Miao Miao
Doi Kiyoshi
Ren-bang Chang
Berna Anat
X8l £ | Chin KK
K% ¥ | Peng Yung Chuan
Tony Wang
F4& 15 | Chien Wei Yang
HE = | YiTing Lu
B914 £ | Yunyo
#3%) & | Chien Po Yu
k@& BX | Chen Yung Lun
BGZ 5 | Wu Yi Hsien
j#25% BF | Chien-yao Chiu
2 fig | Rosie Yen
## & | Sunny Tseng
¢ &8 | Hu Shih Chieh
B # | Lin Kkjr
Mutsumi Takahashi
I 3K | Caroline Chang
=B &
B # | SuKaoYi
812 5k | Jacky
J&X £ | Wang Hao-yung
X% 2 | Lo Yidu
ZE708 ZF | Sasa
JEAH 44 | Hong Chiung
171 5k | Li-wei Chang
Menelva Marie Harry
Koichi Nakatani
Tak Lam Law
Chi Chung Yu
Shing Kai Yip
glLf@ A | Lin Kai Lun
£ F | Yin Yu Ling
[Elf&" % | Wong Fung Yi
ZKE& f8 | Chienyung-chen
Junfan Yang
15 # | Lai Yi Chien
2% # | Lin Liao Yi
F18 R | Kyle Song
H#% T | Wangyichen
Z | Joyce Tseng
¥ RE 5 | Hsu Jui Ting
1832 %l | Ijane Liu
m## #K | Joyce Lin
7218 52 | Yh Wu
£42 3 | Jun De Lian
S8 5K | Chang Ssu Ning
Vic Lin
S Z | Yenwei Lee
Shuk Han Shirley Wu
14¥ & | Tsengyichen
Ruth Tam
James Ling
3 3R | Mark
%% 2F | Yi Chiun Lee
£)8 IR | Chen Chih-yung
¥b3% 3t | Horng Miao Ling
11'[.*.’«3( Z | Pei Wen Lee
IME 3R | Hot Girl
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Participant Info

Category
Men 14-39
Men 14-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 14-39
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Women 14-39
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Women 14-39
Women 14-39
Men 14-39
Men 14-39
Men 14-39
Women 14-39
Men 14-39
Women 14-39
Women 14-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Men 14-39
Men 40-49
Men 14-39
Men 40-49
Women 14-39
Women 40-49
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Men 14-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 14-39
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 14-39
Men 14-39
Men 40-49
Women 14-39
Women 40-49
Men 50+
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Men 50+
Men 14-39
Women 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 14-39
Women 50+
Women 14-39
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 14-39
Men 14-39
Men 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 14-39
Women 14-39
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Status
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

BIB
157
147
121
144
101
151
120
116
166
159
127
137
135
136
162
118
119
125
155
143
102
146
154
124
141
167
140
152
153
117
111
156
113
145
160
150
138
142
128
129
161
163
109
115
122
106
104
105
114
112
139
158
110
107
108
123
165
103
149
148
131
133
134
126
130
132

Ii5-9km overall result

Team / Sponsor
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FROM JAPAN

FROM JAPAN

EKK

K+ Cross Country

RIELCLT
RIELCL

RIELCL

M508
FROM JAPAN
s

M508
RIELCLT
BE

FROM JAPAN

K+ Cross Country
K+ Cross Country
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IERE
IERE
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CP3
00:31:54
00:43:24
00:42:40
00:48:17
00:48:13
00:55:14
00:55:11
01:00:33
01:00:38
00:56:58
01:01:02
01:07:01
01:06:40
01:06:57
01:05:16
01:00:41
01:01:55
01:07:05
01:07:01
01:07:06
01:07:04
01:12:26
01:02:16
00:58:35
01:07:27
01:06:35
01:07:30
01:07:14
01:07:22
01:14:25
01:14:42
01:07:37
01:14:28
01:23:46
01:23:36
01:18:58
01:18:58
01:19:32
01:19:42
01:19:36
01:29:18
01:29:19
01:29:14
01:27:32
01:41:06
01:33:40
01:49:03
01:33:43
01:36:05
01:44:48
01:44:50
01:45:04
01:41:16
01:44:23
01:45:13
01:45:12
01:50:28
02:01:43
01:59:55
01:59:51

Time

Split
00:26:38
00:31:22
00:34:55
00:34:25
00:39:43
00:43:47
00:46:03
00:41:20
00:41:45
00:51:11
00:47:33
00:41:48
00:42:38
00:43:29
00:47:29
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:47:18
00:47:30
00:48:45
00:49:44
00:45:15
00:56:41
01:00:24
00:52:53
00:55:06
00:54:15
00:58:29
01:00:08
00:54:34
00:54:58
01:02:18
00:59:20
00:53:32
00:53:58
01:07:34
01:07:36
01:07:07
01:09:17
01:09:40
01:06:57
01:07:34
01:07:57
01:11:15
01:03:42
01:17:24
01:02:14
01:18:01
01:19:41
01:12:32
01:12:56
01:17:00
01:20:50
01:23:23
01:23:25
01:23:38
01:18:33
01:21:04
01:42:18
01:42:24

Finish
00:58:32
01:14:46
01:17:35
01:22:42
01:27:56
01:39:01
01:41:14
01:41:53
01:42:23
01:48:09
01:48:35
01:48:49
01:49:18
01:50:26
01:52:45
01:52:47
01:54:03
01:54:23
01:54:31
01:55:51
01:56:48
01:57:41
01:58:57
01:58:59
02:00:20
02:01:41
02:01:45
02:05:43
02:07:30
02:08:59
02:09:40
02:09:55
02:13:48
02:17:18
02:17:34
02:26:32
02:26:34
02:26:39
02:28:59
02:29:16
02:36:15
02:36:53
02:37:11
02:38:47
02:44:48
02:51:04
02:51:17
02:51:44
02:55:46
02:57:20
02:57:46
03:02:04
03:02:06
03:07:46
03:08:38
03:08:50
03:09:01
03:22:47
03:42:13
03:42:15



